m Hg Trail Idrija
Idrija / 22.08.2020

Hoao
KNAFELJ, Samo 000: 6:03:53
[0: SALOMON
00: 24
Hg trail 50 km 2845vm (0000: 7 (of 69)
000o0o0: 4:59:00

aaaa: 00000: 1(of 6)
Moski A Hg 0000000: 6:03:53
uaaa 0000 000
goo il il [l 0o il 0oo il 0o 0o il

00 - - 0o 0o 00 - - 0o 0o
Spick 45:43 3 0:43 11 4:43 45:43 3 0:43 11 4:43
Zag. Vrh 58:43 2 3:01 10 8:50 1:44:26 2 3:43 10 12:43
Tus 16:47 2 2:08 12 4:05 2:01:13 2 5:51 10 16:48
Pevc 35:48 2 3:29 10 6:11 2:37:01 2 9:20 11 22:53
Cekovnik 1:04:53 1 6 13:34 3:41:54 2 8:48 10 36:27
Hlevise 12:18 1 - 6 2:28 3:54:12 2 8:39 10 38:55
Hlevise vrh 7:52 2 0:40 24 2:35 4:02:04 2 9:19 10 41:30
Kocevse 33:28 2 0:41 8 7:35 4:35:32 2 5:23 10 49:05
Razpotje 33:31 1 10 7:25 5:09:03 2 1:34 9 56:30
Kobalove pl.  23:37 1 6 1:51 5:32:40 1 57:51
Cilj 31:13 1 9 7:02 6:03:53 1 7 1:04:53

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




